
Daily Activities
Calendar

@THE VILLA ROMA

J U N E  2 0 2 5



S A T U R D A Y ,  J U N E  2 1

TIME ACTIVITIES LOCATION PRICE

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

 4:00 PM

5:00 PM

 7:30 PM

BocceBall Tournament

LCR Dice Game 

PickleBall Tournament

Jackpot Bingo

LCR Dice Game 

BocceBall Tournament

Game Room

Game Room

Game Room

Game Room

Game Room

Game Room

FREE

$3.00 pp

FREE

FREE

$3.00 pp

FREE

Please Check at the Front Desk



S A T U R D A Y ,  J U N E  2 1

TIME ACTIVITIES LOCATION PRICE

9:00 PM THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PRESENTS:
Forum Nightclub $15.00 ppThe AM Band 

 8:30 PM PickleBall Tournament Game Room FREE

7:00 PM to
10:00 PM

Live Entertainment Bar Serata FREEJohn Paul Carmody

6:30 PM 
Live Entertainment Main Dining Room FREEMarco Varisco

https://villaromaresortandconferencecenter.thundertix.com/events/248289
https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/248871
https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/248873

